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Femmes / PN / PNC Espoir
Session: 27B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Giard Sara538
Gym-Plus

4.0004.1004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.0509.0507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 13.050 12.60012.150 49.600
Place: 6 5 4 2 1 

1 

Alexia Turp540
Gym-Plus

4.0004.0004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.5009.4006.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 13.500 12.50012.500 49.400
Place: 17* 1 3 3* 2 

2 

Bryanna O'grady579
Tumblers

4.0004.0004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.7008.8007.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 12.900 12.50012.700 49.300
Place: 13 8T 1 3* 3 

3 

Alex Cameron576
Tumblers

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.6007.6008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.600 12.35012.600 49.050
Place: 1 17 2* 4 4 

4 

Mathilde Cherrat529
Gymnix

3.7503.7504.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.2508.8507.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 12.950 12.15012.000 48.550
Place: 8 7T 5 5 5T

5T

Janique Trindade Bruyere535
Gymnix

4.0003.7504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.7509.3507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 13.350 11.75011.500 48.550
Place: 3 2 10 9T 5T

5T

Megane Kokiw553
Laval Excellence

4.0003.7504.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7006.7009.2008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 13.300 12.70010.450 48.500
Place: 2 3 16 1 6 

6 

Chloe Chaput-Gosselin522
Equilibrix

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.8009.1506.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 13.150 12.10011.800 47.900
Place: 18* 4 7 6 7 

7 

Danaeve Leduc531
Gymnix

3.5004.0003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.6009.0006.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 12.700 11.70012.600 47.850
Place: 18* 10 2* 10 8 

8 

Myrelle Morin534
Gymnix

3.5004.0003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.6508.7007.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 12.400 11.85011.650 47.050
Place: 14 12 8 8T 9 

9 
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Rachel Grenke562
Ortona

3.7503.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.2508.6007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.600 11.60010.750 46.850
Place: 4 11 15T 12 10 

10 

Alyssa Marlborough507
Adrenaline

3.7503.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.3508.9506.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 12.950 11.05011.850 46.750
Place: 17* 7T 6 16 11 

11 

Megan Choisy552
Laval Excellence

4.0004.0003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0505.8009.1007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.900 12.0509.800 46.600
Place: 5 8T 18 7 12 

12 

Jenna Pisani568
Pulsars

3.7503.7504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.2008.7507.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 12.750 11.45010.950 46.450
Place: 11 9 14 13 13 

13 

Emilie Lariviere523
Equilibrix

3.7503.2503.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.1009.2007.050

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 13.000 11.85010.350 46.250
Place: 15 6T 17T 8T 14 

14 

Erin Miller567
Pulsars

3.2503.2504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.9509.0007.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 13.000 10.70011.200 45.900
Place: 16 6T 12 17 15 

15 

Ainsleah Alvarado560
Ortona

3.7504.0003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.7007.6008.1507.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.850 10.45011.600 45.250
Place: 10 15 9 18 16 

16 

Alexandra Keats563
Ortona

3.5003.7504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.6007.7007.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.700 11.10010.350 44.400
Place: 12 16 17T 15 17 

17 

Emily Zorzo581
Tumblers

4.0003.7503.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.4007.0008.4007.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.900 9.40010.750 43.700
Place: 7 14 15T 19 18 

18 

Lenee Dimkin566
Pulsars

3.7504.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9005.2508.0006.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 12.000 11.6509.250 43.650
Place: 19 13 19 11 19 

19 
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Jordan Faig578
Tumblers

3.5003.7502.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.5505.5007.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 7.600 11.75011.300 42.050
Place: 9 18 11 9T 20 

20 

Larissa Good561
Ortona

3.5003.5001.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.6003.3005.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 4.500 11.15011.100 36.650
Place: 20 19 13 14 21 

21 
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